TB QVA
Seal Welded 3-Way Ball Valves
Datasheet
Seal Welded 3-Way Ball Valves
TB QVA
FC-01.21	  page 2 	 FC-DS-TB QVA-v01 20210527
Features
•	 Seal Welded Construction for Safety

1-1/2 " 1.25 4.3 3.7 7.4 2.98 1.83 0.45 0.35 0.56 1.97 1/4 " -20 UNC 2.2 F05 7.0 33 350 IN-LB
2" 1.50 5.0 4.0 7.4 3.18 2.00 0.47 0.35 0.56 1.97 1/4 " -20 UNC 2.6 F05 10.5 48 420 IN-LB
Numbering System How to order TB QVA
TB
Seal
Welded
3-Way
2160WOG
(SS)
2220WOG
(CS)
R Reduced
F Full
(1/4 " - 3/8 "  )
S
Stainless
(ASTM
A351-
CF8M)
C
Carbon
(A216-
WCB)
R R-PTFE G Graphite
R R-PTFE
TT FNPTSL
Stainless
Latch
Lock
(Standard)
SO Stainless
Oval
LO
Locking
Stainless
Oval
ST 304SS Tee
Handle
PA
Double
Acting
Pneumatic
SA
Spring
Return
Pneumatic
SR Deadman
Handle
EA
115VAC
Electric
Actuated
025 1/4 "
038 3/8 "
050 1/2 "
075 3/4 "
100 1"
125 1-1/4"
150 1 - 1/2 "
200 2"
S 316
Stainless
TB R S S R G SL TT 100
Series Port Size Body Material Ball/Stem
Material